N9612 SCHULTZ

N9612 SCHULTZ RD, VAN DYNE, WI, 54979-9777 RD, VAN DYNE, WI,
54979-9777

$172,000

Just Shy of 5 Beautiful Acres of Land! True country freedom. This property * 4 beds
offers 3-4 bdrms 2 story home with natural hardwoods & gorgeous built-in * 1 bath
original cabinets with big enclosed front porch. 3 car heated garage, barn & * Residential

spacious high ceiling out bldg. Newer roof on home & back patio.Wood burner *
Agricultural,Residential,Single

used as an excellent... Family Residence

* Closed
¢ 1749 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Features: Formal Dining,Water Softener-Rent
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1749 Tax Amount: 3021

Inclusions: Home exterior = Slate/Asbestos.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X13 Upper
Bedroom 2 12X09 Main
Bedroom 3 15X09 Upper
Bedroom 4 12X09 Upper
Formal Dining Room 14X11 Main
Kitchen 14X12 Main
Living Room 20X12 Main
Other Room 09X09 Upper

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full
Exterior material: Other Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Colette Benson Agent Email: colette@adashunjones.com
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